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Brand Brand value 2016 ($M) Brand value change Rank 2015 Rank in global Top 100

1 Toyota 29,501 2% 1 28

2 BMW 26,837 2% 2 33

3 Mercedes-Benz 22,708 4% 3 39

4 Honda 13,195 -1% 4 74

5 Ford 13,084 0% 5 75

 

Toyota maintains top position as the world's most
valuable car brand, worth $29.5bn

Get ready for disruption from Tesla, Uber and 'subscription ownership' as totalbrand value of BrandZ Top 10 Most
Valuable Global Car Brands falls 3%

Toyota remains the most valuable global car brand in the 2016 BrandZ™ Top
100 Most Valuable Global Brands ranking, released today by WPP and
Millward Brown. The company saw a 2% rise in value to $29.5bn, having
worked hard over the last year to combine technology leadership with a
business strategy that appeals to its broad target market.

BMW ($26.8bn), Mercedes-Benz ($22.7bn), Honda ($13.2bn) and Ford
($13.1bn) have also retained their 2015 positions to round out the Top 5. The
total brand value of the Top 10 car brands has fallen by 3% to $139.9bn,
reflecting new competition, the huge potential for disruption, and a decline in
trust thanks to the ongoing emissions crisis.

One sign of the coming disruption is the arrival of premium electric car brand Tesla in the top 10, with a brand value of
$4.4bn, just a month after entering the mainstream car market with its more affordable $35,000 Tesla 3.

Other powerful changes in this sector include the switch from ownership to an access to mobility model. The rise of Uber
(and its Chinese rival Didikiaidi) and new finance deals, which encourage consumers to assess their brand choice based
on the monthly cost, are repositioning the car business from an ownership model to an ‘access to mobility’ equation.

Car manufacturers such as Ford and Audi also have new car sharing models with more flexible access to models as
consumers move through different life stages or transport needs.

“The car business is facing perhaps the most challenging period since the arrival of the internal combustion engine, with
the emissions crisis just one of many issues that it will have to navigate,” commented Peter Walshe, Global BrandZ Director
at Millward Brown. “Those car groups with strong brands will be best placed to pivot both their business model and their
engineering as the move to electric only and potentially driverless cars changes consumer perceptions of what it means to
drive. The arrival of Tesla in the top 10 for the first time shows how much change is on the horizon. A strong brand will give
established groups more time to make the fundamental changes they may need to make.”

The BrandZ Top 10 Most Valuable Car Brands 2016

8 Jun 2016Issued by Kantar

https://www.bizcommunity.com/
https://www.bizcommunity.com.gh/PressOffice/Kantar
http://www.wpp.com/
http://www.millwardbrown.com/brandz/top-global-brands


6 Nissan 11,479 1% 6 92

7 Audi 9,497 -6% 7 -

8 Land Rover 4,732 -5% 9 -

9 Porsche 4,438 - New -

10 Tesla 4,436 - New -

Other strong performers in the sector include Porsche, which entered the top 10 for the first time and is now valued at
$4.4bn, while the best riser was Mercedes-Benz, which recorded a 4% rise to $22.7bn in what has been tough year for the
sector as a whole.
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markets. By combining the deep expertise of our people, our data resources and benchmarks, our
innovative analytics and technology we help our clients understand people and inspire growth.
Profile | News | Contact | Twitter | Facebook | RSS Feed

 
For more, visit: https://www.bizcommunity.com

https://www.bizcommunity.com/article/the-blueprint-for-brand-growth-an-evidence-based-framework-that-defines-the-future-of-marketing-562450a
https://www.bizcommunity.com/article/south-africa-shines-in-the-global-2024-kantar-creative-effectiveness-awards-453289a
https://www.bizcommunity.com/article/creative-trends-2024-crafting-effective-digital-ads-678021a
https://www.bizcommunity.com/article/navigating-media-trends-in-2024-adapting-strategies-for-consumer-engagement-789642a
https://www.bizcommunity.com/Article/196/19/244347.html
https://www.bizcommunity.com.gh/PressOffice/Kantar
https://www.bizcommunity.com.gh/PressOffice/Kantar
https://www.bizcommunity.com.gh/PressOffice/AboutUs.aspx?i=135651&cid=135651
https://www.bizcommunity.com.gh/PressOffice/Kantar
https://www.bizcommunity.com.gh/PressOffice/Contact.aspx?i=135651&cid=135651
http://www.twitter.com/Kantar_AME
https://www.facebook.com/Kantar
https://www.bizcommunity.com.gh/AboutRSS/83/1/consumer-0/cid-135651/provid-0/s-/sm-.html

	Toyota maintains top position as the world's most valuable car brand, worth $29.5bn
	The BrandZ Top 10 Most Valuable Car Brands 2016
	Kantar



